
Hallenspielplan  Neuendettelsau, Sporthalle  ( 230260 )
Sportpark 40
91564   Neuendettelsau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.05.2025 10:00

10:40

11:30

12:10

13:00

13:40

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

JSG Fürther Land III

MTV Stadeln II

SG Kernfranken

JSG Fürther Land III

Tuspo Heroldsberg

MTV Stadeln II

SG Kernfranken

Tuspo Heroldsberg

Tuspo Heroldsberg

MTV Stadeln II

JSG Fürther Land III

SG Kernfranken

6:16

9:7

18:11

9:11

8:7

2:16

Di. 02.09.2025 20:15 VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

SG Kernfranken 2 TSV Altenberg 1 24:28

So. 28.09.2025 12:00

14:45

16:45

BZOL MD

BOL WB

BZK M

SG Kernfranken

SG Kernfranken

SG Kernfranken II

JSG Fürther Land

Mintraching/Neutraubling

SpV Mögeldorf II (a.K.)

16:37

22:37

27:27

So. 23.11.2025 09:45

11:30

BZOL MD

BZK F

SG Kernfranken

SG Kernfranken

TSV 2000 Rothenburg

HG Zirndorf III

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 12:45 BOL WB SG Kernfranken SC 04 Schwabach 0:0

So. 11.01.2026 10:30

12:15

14:15

BZOL MD

BOL MB

BOL MA

SG Kernfranken

SG Kernfranken

SG Kernfranken

TSV Roßtal

SG DJK Rimpar II

SC 04 Schwabach

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

BL mC

BOL MB

BOL MA

BZK M

TSV Roßtal II (a.K.)

SG Kernfranken

SG Kernfranken

SG Kernfranken II

JSG Fürther Land II

TS Herzogenaurach

JSG Fürther Land

SpVgg Greuther Fürth

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

BL mC

BZK F

BZK M

TSV Roßtal II (a.K.)

SG Kernfranken

SG Kernfranken III

TV Gunzenhausen

TSV Wendelstein III (a.K.)

SV Rednitzhembach

0:0

0:0

0:0


